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KAWASAN BERIKAT KOTA BUKIT INDAH, ST-4D BLOCK A-1I

LOT No.29, PURWAKARTA, JAWA BARAT 41181 INDONESIA
(Export Processing Zone)

F-TIB (RERAR(20125118) GEEBR)
KAWASAN INDUSTRY KOTA BUKIT INDAH, ST-1 BLOK A-III
LOT No.15 E-F, PURWAKARTA, JAWA BARAT 41181INDONESIA

(Domestic Processing Zone)
19964F3F (FAL8EF) 19965F 7R KYRE
US$ 1,000,000
HE: FM EX 49.5%, FFE ZH— 49.5% Erry Sobariah 1%
BEISAFYIREMI R UM - &R R

4268 (2022510 AIRTE) (HARA34)
®E—Ti5 EHEFE 1,6200m  EEREEE 2,180.0m
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PT. IMC Tekno Indonesia - Plant 2
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PT. IMC Tekno Indonesia Plant-2

Jin. Buiit Am Vil Biok Al Lot, No. 15E ST-1 Kawasan Industri
Kota Bukit Indah, Purwakarta, Jawa Barat, Indonesia, 41181
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Manufacture of Plastic Injection Molded Parts

[EXCLUSIONS: 8.3 Product Design
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CERTIFICATE
OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that:

PT. IMC Tekno Indonesia

Kawasan Berikat Kota Bukit Indsh Jin. Bukit Akasia VIl Biok A-lll Lot No. 15
ST-1 Purwakarta West Java 41181 INDONESIA

operates an
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
WhKh Complies wath the requarements of
1SO 14001:2018
for the following scope
of for electronc. ‘and heaith
Cortificate No: EMS40656
Issund § Apri 2018 Ongnatty Cartified 15 Apeil 2000
Expiron: 14 Apri 2021 Current Contiication: 9 Apeil 2018
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PT.ASAHI DENSO INDONESIA
XPT.AUTOTECH INDONESIA
XPT.FTS AUTOMOTIVE INDONESIA
XPT.AUTOLIV INDONESIA

PT.BANDO ELECTORONICS INDONESIA
XPT.CABININDO PUTRA

2<PT. DIAMOND ELECTRIC INDONESIA
XPT.DAIDO INDONESIA MANUFACTURING
PT.E-T-AINDONESIA

XPT.EWINDO

PT. FCTEC FASTENER INDONESIA
XPT.FURUKAWA INDOMOBIL BATTERY MFG
PT.GALVA KAMI INDUSTRY

PT. GS ELECTECH INDONESIA
PT.HIGASHIFUJI INDONESIA
PT.HARMONICS TECHINDO AGUNG
XPT.HI-LEX INDONESIA

PT.HIROSE ELECTRIC INDONESIA
PT.INDONESIA EPSON INDUSTRY
XPT.INDONESIA KOITO

XPT.INDONESIA NIPPON SEIKI
XPT.INDONESIA POWER SPRING
XPT.INDONESIA STANLEY ELECTRIC
XPT.IHARA MANUFACTURING INDONESIA

XPT.HITACHI ASTEMO POWERTRAIN SYSTEMS

PT. KATOLEC INDONESIA

O EEHAR

PT.INABATA INDONESIA

PT.NAGASE IMPOR-EKSPOR INDONESIA
PT.MITSUI INDONESIA

PT.NIPPISUN INDONESIA

PT.MARUBENI INDONESIA

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

PT.KI
PT.LIMA TEKNO INDONESIA
XPT.MIKUNI'INDONESIA

XPT.MITSUBA AUTOMOTIVE PARTS INDONESIA
XPT.MTAT INDONESIA

XPT.NESINAK INDUSTRIES

PT.PARAMOUNT BED INDONESIA
XPT.PENSTONE AUTO INDONESIA
XPT.SANKEIKID MANUTEC INDONESIA
XPT.SAKAE RIKEN INDONESIA

PT.SANKEI MEDICAL INDUSTRIES

PT.SANKEN INDONESIA

XPT.HITACHI ASTEMO BEKASI MANUFACTURING
XHITACHI ASTEMO CHONBURI REGIONAL CENTER
LTD.

XPT.SUMI INDO WIRING SYSTEM

HXPT.SUZUKI INDOMOBIL MOTOR

PT. TD AUTOMOTIVE COMPROSER INDONESIA
XPT.TOYO DENSO INDONESIA

XPT.TIGER SASH INDONESIA

XPT.YAMAHA MOTOR ELECTRONICS IND.
PT.YASUNAGA INDONESIA

XPT.YACHIYO TRIMITRA INDONESIA

XPT.Y-TEC AUTOPARTS INDONESIA

Z D195k, FET71%E

PT.S-IK INDONESIA
PT.TOYOTATSUSHO INDONESIA
PT.SOJITZ INDONESIA
PT.OKAYA INDONESIA
PT.ITOCHU INDONESIA
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The Best Vendor Performance
2021
IMC TEKNO INDONESIA, PT

SUZUKI INDOMOBIL SALES, PT
Sporn Parts Duputrment

PY. IMC

Jakarta, Apnl 127 2022

PT. SUZUKI INDOMOBIL MOTOR
The Best Vender Performance (2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)
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Appreciation Presented to Ammr ation Presented

pprecia resented to
PT. IMC TEKNO INDONESIA

PT. IMC TEKNO INDONESIA PT. IMC TEKNO INDONESIA
For 2018 Delivery Achievement For 0% D‘,,w,y Aear i for 2021 Delivery Achievement
from from
PTALSAN NASMOCO INDUSTR] *’”“"-"”““'xo’ NOUIY PTAISAN NASMOCO INDUSTR/
Bokas, March 6° 2019 Al . Bekasi, March 6 20; - Bekasi, March 172022
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PT. AISAN NASMOCO INDUSTRI

Supplier Kaizen Contribution (2019), Delivery Achievement (2018, 2019, 2021)
——————
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Appreciates for * Quality “ Performance 2014 ( April 2014 - March 2015 )

PT. IMC TEKNO INDONESIA

Cikampek, 13 April 2015

g > '?6

PT. KEIHIN INDONESIA (B{:PT.HITACHIASTEMO PT.INDONESIA KOITO
BEKASI MANUFACTURING Best Quality Award(2015) PT. YAMAHA MOTOR ELECTRONICS INDONESIA

Good Quality & Delivery Performance (2017) Best Concurrent Engineering (2015)
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